
ó
ó
óóó
ó
ó
óó

ó

2

2

2

2

2 2 2
2

2

I

I

I

I

I I
I

I

I

I

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2 2

2

2 2

2 2
2 2

y
y

y
y
y
y y

y

y
y y

y
y
y y y y y

óó
óóó

óóóóóó

óóóóó

óóóó
ó

óó

óóó

óó
óó
óó

óó
óó

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

22

2
2

2

2

I
I

I
I

I
I

I

I
I

I

I

II

óó
óóó

ó
ó
ó

óóó

ó

óó
ó ó

ó
óó
ó
óó

â

â

â
─● ●

─● ●

â

ÑÕ

!

!

!

â

!

)(

)(

!

!

!

!

!

!

ÑØ

""XW

!Pô

!Pô!Pô

!Pô

""XW

Alpine
Lakes

Wilderness

Red
Mountain CG

Cle Elum
River CG

Salmon La
Sac CG

H-20

H-10

H-8

H-15

CMD-9

DP-36

DP-35

DP-40

H-12

DP-45

DP-34

DP-37

DP-38

DP-39

DP-47

903

46

46

121

119

117

123

119

122

115

112

215

125

214

128

119

127

118

137

112

117

4315

4315

4315

4330

4310

4309

4316

4308

4309

4308

4315

113

136

135

111

111

139

134

211

124
124

142

127

123

141

127

115

301

126

130

202201

118

128

129

132

117
143

216

146

218

124

140

201

635

428

132

120

601

137

133

243

137

139

217

304

120°59'0"W

120°59'0"W

120°59'30"W

120°59'30"W

121°0'0"W

121°0'0"W

121°0'30"W

121°0'30"W

121°1'0"W

121°1'0"W

121°1'30"W

121°1'30"W

121°2'0"W

121°2'0"W

121°2'30"W

121°2'30"W

121°3'0"W

121°3'0"W

121°3'30"W

121°3'30"W

121°4'0"W

121°4'0"W

121°4'30"W

121°4'30"W

121°5'0"W

121°5'0"W

121°5'30"W

121°5'30"W

121°6'0"W

121°6'0"W

121°6'30"W

121°6'30"W

121°7'0"W

121°7'0"W

121°7'30"W

121°7'30"W

121°8'0"W

121°8'0"W

121°8'30"W

47
°27

'0"
N

47
°26

'30
"N

47
°26

'30
"N

47
°26

'0"
N

47
°26

'0"
N

47
°25

'30
"N

47
°25

'30
"N

47
°25

'0"
N

47
°25

'0"
N

47
°24

'30
"N

47
°24

'30
"N

47
°24

'0"
N

47
°24

'0"
N

47
°23

'30
"N

47
°23

'30
"N

47
°23

'0"
N

47
°23

'0"
N

47
°22

'30
"N

47
°22

'30
"N

47
°22

'0"
N

47
°22

'0"
N

47
°21

'30
"N

47
°21

'30
"N

47
°21

'0"
N

47
°21

'0"
N

47
°20

'30
"N

47
°20

'30
"N

47
°20

'0"
N

47
°20

'0"
N

47
°19

'30
"N

47
°19

'30
"N

¹ 0 10.5
Miles

Jolly Mountain Div D OPS Map
27,412 Acres

WA-OWF-000361, September 9, 2017

)(Division Break

! Drop Point

â Helispot
""XW Mobile Weather Unit

!Pô Pump

ÑÕ Repeater

ÑØ Water Source

─● ● Gate
!9 Camp Ground

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

óó

ó

óóCompleted Dozer Line
2

2I I

I Completed Hand Line
2

2y y y
Road as Completed
Line
Planned Fire Line
Unknown Road

Ownership
Forest Service
Forest Service
Wilderness
Private Lands
The Nature
Conservancy

OP
S-

Div
A 0

9/0
9

NAD 83 UTM Zone 10N
IR Flight

09/09/2017 @ 0200 hrs

1:14,635

Div D


